PSCP Series
One Year Limited Warranty
HVAC CONDENSATE REMOVAL SYSTEM
Series Specifications
• ABS tank, motor cover, and volute
• 1/2 gallon rustproof ABS tank capacity
• Stainless steel shaft
• Automatic Snap-action switch

Series Specifications
• Galvanized steel tank cover
• ABS tank, volute and switch cover
• 1 gallon tank capacity
• Stainless steel shaft
• Snap-action switch
• Overflow detection switch
• Thermal overload protection
• 3/8” (9.5 mm) discharge copper tube
• 6’ power cord with 3 prong molded plug
• cCSAus listed
Model Number
Gallons/Liters Per Hour at Height
Shut-Off PSI  Volts Hertz HP Capacity
1’ 3’ 5’ 7’ 9’ 15’ 22’
PSCP15 65 – 50 – 30 – – 15 6.5 115 60 1/50
65 GPH @ 1’
246 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP15WS 65 – 50 – 30 – – 15 6.5 115 60 1/50
65 GPH @ 1’
246 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP15WS20T 80 – 70 – 55 25 – 20 8.6 115 60 1/50
65 GPH @ 1’
246 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP20WS 80 – 70 – 55 25 – 20 8.6 115 60 1/30
80 GPH @ 1’
303 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP20WS20T 80 – 70 – 55 25 – 20 8.6 115 60 1/30
80 GPH @ 1’
303 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP20WS230 80 – 70 – 55 25 – 17 7.4 230 50/60 1/30
80 GPH @ 1’
303 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP20LPWS 80 – 70 – 55 25 – 20 8.6 115 60 1/30
80 GPH @ 1’
303 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP24WS  270 260 250 230 210 175 105 24 10.4 115 60 1/18
270 GPH @ 1’
1022 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCP45WS 450 445 440 425 415 380 330 45 19.5 115 60 1/5
450 GPH @ 1’
1704 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCPMS115 2.5 – 1.5 – – – – 35 230 60 –
2.5 GPH @ 1’
9.5 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCPMS230 2.5 – 1.5 – – – – 35 115 60 –
2.5 GPH @ 1’
9.5 LPH @ 0.31 m
PSCPMSOP230 3.5 – 2.25 – – – – 34.8          15.2 230             50/60 –
2.5 GPH @ 1’
9.5 LPH @ 0.30 m
Installs in the condensate drain pan of air
conditioning or refrigeration units; reliable